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 (MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
	Mon. Feb 19
NO SCHOOL
______________

	Tues.  Feb 20
Chicken Wraps
Rice

Lettuce

Sweet Peppers

Applesauce

Milk
_______________

Muffins 
	Wed.  Feb 21
Chicken Noodles
Mashed Potatoes

Cooked Carrots

Roll

Pineapple

Milk
________________
Breakfast bites 
	Thur. Feb 22
Tator Tot Casserole
Green Beans

Salad

Roll

Peaches

Milk
_________________
Combos
	Fri.  Feb 23
Biscuits&Gravy
Sausage Links

Egg Omelet

Hashbrowns

Sweet Peppers

Mixed Fruit

Milk

_______________

Waffles

	Mon.  Feb 26
Hot Ham&Cheese
Tator Tots

Baked Beans

Salad

Applesauce

Milk
________________

Breakfast Pizza
	Tues.  Feb 27
Taco
Refried Beans

Rice

Lettuce

Corn

Pears

Milk
__________________
Breakfast Bar
	Wed.  Feb 28
Beef-n-Noodles
Mashed Potatoes

Cheesy Broccoli

Roll

Tropical Fruit

Milk
________________

Combo
	Thur. Feb 29
Lasgna
Green Beans

Fresh Vegetables

Breadstick

Mandarin Oranges

Milk
________________

Breakfast Bagel 
	Fri.  March 1
Chicken or Fish 
Sandwich

French Fries

Salad

Strawberries&Banana

Milk
_________________
Muffin


*This institution is an equal opportunity provider

**Breakfast served from 7:40-7:55am. Assorted Fruit Juice, Milk and Fruit.
 **Lunch guests please call the office before 9am to be added to the lunch count.  
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